

**Bid Summary**  
**Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning**

**Project: RMO Yard Area 8 Fence Reconstruction**  
**Contract No.: 22-21-C**

Bid Opening: 2/16/2023  
 Anticipated Award Date: 2/24/2023

**Bidders**

- 1 Yukon Fence Company, 2810 Case St., Bakersfield, CA 93308  
 2 AJ Excavation, 9662 W Kearney Blvd., Fresno, CA 93706  
 3 Fresno Fence Connection, 12480 E. American Ave., Del Rey, CA 93616

<div><div>Bidders</div><div>1 Yukon Fence Company, 2810 Case St., Bakersfield, CA 93308</div><div>2 AJ Excavation, 9662 W Kearney Blvd., Fresno, CA 93706</div><div>3 Fresno Fence Connection, 12480 E. American Ave., Del Rey, CA 93616</div></div>						Yukon Fence Company		AJ Excavation		Fresno Fence Connection	
						1		2		3	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS	Job Site Management	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,763.00	\$4,763.00
2	1	LS	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
3	1,000	\$	FID Permit Fees	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
4	1,850	LF	Remove And Dispose Existing Fence Along Perimeter	\$5.00	\$9,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,850.00	\$6.00	\$11,100.00	\$4.58	\$8,473.00
5	15	EA	Remove And Dispose Existing Wood Fence Post	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$212.00	\$3,180.00	\$35.00	\$525.00
6	2,271	LF	Install 6' High Chainlink Fence With 3 Strands Of Barbed Wire, Posts on Concrete Foundation, and Appurtenances Per Plan	\$35.00	\$79,485.00	\$28.00	\$63,588.00	\$39.00	\$88,569.00	\$42.00	\$95,382.00
7	2	EA	Install 16' Wide Chainlink Gate With 3 Strands Of Barbed Wire, Posts on Concrete Foundation and Appurtenances Per Plan	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,205.00	\$4,410.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
8	1	LS	Mobilization	\$4,934.00	\$4,934.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-8)				\$98,614.00		\$73,388.00		\$114,259.00		\$117,993.00	